Mal000014593

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



82 :h Hd Z- 2011282



S. FRANKLIN NOV 03 2021

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500	-
1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301	
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195	
REFERENCE : 175854 8359710	
AUTHORIZATION : Sizo an	
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	
ORDER DATE : October 28, 2021	ોકો
ORDER TIME : 8:33 AM	1911 HOY
ORDER NO. : 175854-020	-2
CUSTOMER NO: 8359710	PH 4:
FOREIGN FILINGS	 رجب وي هي

NAME: SOLA FRANCHISE, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

. .

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, Sola Franchise, LLC

f name unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida [] he altern	ate name must include "Limited Liability Co	mpany," "L.L.C," or "LLC	
Colorado			-4886506		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	uzed) 3(FEI mamber, if i		icable)	
01/01/2022					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F S-to determ	registration) ine penalty liabili			
reet Address of Principal Office)		6	(Mailing Address)		
300 Union Blvd., Ste 600		300	300 Union Blvd., Ste 600		
Lakewood, CO 80228		Lak	ewood, CO 80228	267	
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acce	ptable)	292 NOV -2	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			64 P	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			: · ? 8	
	Tallahassee		32301 Florida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:	□ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Lakewood, CO 80228		<u> </u>	
Person		Person		
Other	①Other	□Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
□ Authorized		Authorized		
Person	. <u></u>	Person		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
□Other	Other	Other	· · · · · ·	
				2
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	- <u>p</u> , ,
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		□Authorized		C 9
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Den ame Signature of an authorized person

Ben Jones

Typed or printed name of signor



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF FACT OF GOOD STANDING

I, Jena Griswold, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office,

Sola Franchise, LLC

is a

Limited Liability Company

formed or registered on 01/02/2018 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 20181004216.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 10/28/2021 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 11/01/2021 @ 14:36:35.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver. Colorado on 11/01/2021 @ 14:36:35 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 13552897



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.vos.state.co.us biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate</u>. For more information, visit our Web site, http:// www.sos.state.co.us/click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."

ی می این مربع مربع مربع مربع مربع مربع

2- AGN 1284

PH 4:28